
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  135 SCT:  73
Jillian 65.42 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Horan 02.0611 12036 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  66
Kaarina 33.87 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Pessoa 04.046 20045 90 0

Mac 49.49 0 1 12 10Q 0 0Budzynski 02.778 20048 90 0

Tek 65.32 0 2 03 15Q 0 1Bennett 02.107 20046 85 0

Addie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.003 20041 0 0

Malcolm 87.30 21 1 0 26NQ 0 0Weiss 01.574 20042 0 0

Clipper 74.37 8 2 2 28NQ 0 0Barber 01.845 20043 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  137 SCT:  67
Noble 60.16 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Potter 02.282 24050 0 0

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.001 24049 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  66
Homer 59.67 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Barclay 02.4120 12012 0 0

Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shulman 10.0021 12035 0 0

Kylie 55.46 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Parkin 02.6023 12248 0 0

Brecker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCullough 00.0022 12245 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  64
E.V. 44.71 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Gichner 03.2914 16038 95 0

Vico 57.10 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Arena 02.5715 16015 0 0

Venchi 75.29 11 2 0 32NQ 0 0Arena 01.9516 16039 0 0

Bandit 78.55 14 3 0 43NQ 0 0Oliva 01.8717 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  62
Blake 43.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murdock 03.435 20019 100 0

Ben 55.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kramer 02.7210 20257 100 0

Halley 55.85 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Burnett 02.699 20047 95 0

V-Tach 42.45 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Peck 03.533 20017 0 0

Twitch 85.56 23 5 0 71NQ 1 0Severino 01.754 20018 0 0

Teagen 59.26 0 2 0 15NQ 0 1Budzynski 02.536 20020 0 0

Kite 45.32 0 3 1 25NQ 0 1Wesemann 03.317 20021 0 0

Ghost 60.29 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Patrick 02.498 20044 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.0011 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  64
Magnus 69.76 5 2 1 30NQ 3 1Kolb 02.151 24023 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rutkowski 00.002 24025 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
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Bug 74.10 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Moore 02.36169 08242 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Cheyenne 62.40 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ulissi 02.80143 12244 0 0

Blaze 48.16 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Anderson 03.63144 12246 0 0

Sasha 44.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 03.89145 12247 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Pennie 57.20 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kandle 03.15110 16250 0 0

Allie 62.78 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Parkin 02.87111 16251 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stipick 10.00112 16252 0 0

Lici 51.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.48113 16255 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Rona 55.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schowalter 03.3170 20260 100 0

Envy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Arnsdorf 10.0068 20258 0 0

Montee 63.30 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Foltz 02.9269 20259 0 0

Shelby 65.13 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Terra 02.8471 20262 0 0

Tui 48.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Farrance 03.8472 20263 0 0

Kipper 51.02 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.6373 20264 0 0

Riley 82.54 17 4 0 71NQ 3 0McGuigan 02.2474 20266 0 0

Lupine 40.97 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Davis 04.5275 20267 0 0

Theory 59.38 0 3 0 15NQ 3 0Fit 03.1276 20270 0 0

TiAmo 46.19 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rocco 04.0177 20272 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
Remus 46.94 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Branco 03.9424 24275 0 0

Raleigh 53.58 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0McRae 03.4525 24276 0 0

Sandy 64.83 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Iannotti 02.8526 24277 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0027 24280 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Zoom 45.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.86154 08096 100 29

Pop-Tart 46.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.76163 08105 100 28

Trixie 50.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.44159 08101 100 24

Gizelle 51.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.38157 08099 100 23

Tucker 54.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dalton 03.24158 08100 100 20

Kodi 59.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 02.92156 08098 100 15

Spec 60.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Krivanich 02.91168 08110 100 14

Dandy 64.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 02.72160 08102 100 10

Lacie 70.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 02.47167 08109 100 4

Captain 76.07 1 3 0 18NQ 0 0Martinez 02.30155 08097 0 0

Shadow 57.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knox 03.02161 08103 0 0

Zoey 71.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Curcio 02.44162 08104 0 0

Brigitta 56.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Leonard 03.09164 08106 0 0

Dot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00165 08107 0 0

Jose 55.25 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Potter 03.17166 08108 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Bowen 43.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.05132 12127 100 26

Sulley 44.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.93121 12114 100 25

Pip 45.67 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.83124 12117 100 24

Pippi 47.56 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.68141 12139 100 22

Sassy 49.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.50127 12120 100 20

Gabby 51.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.39131 12125 100 18

Jelly Bean 51.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kapetanakis 03.39128 12122 100 18

Simon 60.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 02.90123 12116 100 9

Sansa 62.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.80120 12113 100 7

Misha 53.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ovnicek 03.28119 12111 0 0

Chew 53.13 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ulissi 03.29122 12115 0 0

Bryce 56.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hunter 03.10125 12118 0 0

Douglas 54.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Drastal 03.23126 12119 0 0

Myles 58.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weiss 03.01129 12123 0 0

Viva 41.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 04.24130 12124 0 0

Phebe 47.43 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0McCartney 03.69133 12128 0 0

Dylan 47.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Anderson 03.66134 12129 0 0

Jeter 39.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Logan 04.47135 12130 0 0

Dillon 51.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gurney 03.42136 12131 0 0

Buzz 65.89 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Tappin 02.66137 12133 0 0

Zap it! 55.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rotelle 03.13139 12135 0 0

Luna 53.30 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Rucci 03.28140 12136 0 0

Duncan 54.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McNelis 03.22142 12249 0 0

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.00138 12134 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Hype 45.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.94109 16256 100 22

Cooper 46.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.8892 16141 100 21

Zelly 47.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.80101 16154 100 20

Shine 47.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.7791 16140 100 20

Memphis 48.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 03.68104 16158 100 19

Kai 50.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.54107 16163 100 17

Luna 55.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.2797 16149 100 13

Flash 55.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.27105 16159 100 12

Kaley 46.23 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.8993 16142 0 0

Baci 51.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.5195 16145 0 0

Emma 59.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.0096 16148 0 0

Xena 61.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cimprich 02.9598 16150 0 0

Joey 44.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.0599 16152 0 0

Lila 38.83 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.64100 16153 0 0

Hula 39.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ancona 04.56102 16155 0 0

Clover 59.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Jacobs 03.05103 16156 0 0

Poof 53.74 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Feldman 03.35106 16160 0 0

Loa 55.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 03.24108 16164 0 0

Alibi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Piecara 00.0094 16143 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  65
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Strafe 34.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 05.3045 20184 100 30

Wicca 38.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.8736 20173 100 27

Drew 38.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.8462 20207 100 26

Amos 39.25 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.7153 20196 100 25

Porsche 40.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.6034 20171 100 24

Cain 40.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.5546 20188 100 24

Hops 41.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.4563 20208 100 23

Mosby 41.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 04.4158 20203 100 23

Carly 43.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 04.2733 20170 100 21

Thrill 44.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 04.1566 20269 100 20

Walker 46.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gereg 03.9464 20209 100 18

Gypsy Rose 47.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.8860 20205 100 17

Chime 47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.8757 20202 100 17

Mackenzie 48.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sullivan 03.8156 20201 100 16

Tommee 48.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.8148 20190 100 16

Skipper 48.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.7937 20174 100 16

Yeager 49.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7531 20168 100 15

Batman 51.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.5642 20181 100 13

Phil 53.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.4555 20200 100 11

Fiasco 53.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.4528 20165 0 0

Mattie 52.16 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Gereg 03.5530 20167 0 0

Rayce 59.69 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gonchar 03.1032 20169 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnston 10.0035 20172 0 0

Dozer 56.51 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.2738 20175 0 0

Bella 49.86 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Kolb 03.7139 20176 0 0

Savannah 39.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmitter 04.6840 20178 0 0

Yogi 63.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Emmanuell 02.9341 20180 0 0

Sparks 39.53 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 04.6843 20182 0 0

Piper 38.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Secter 04.8247 20189 0 0

Tripp 37.06 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.9949 20191 0 0

Whisky 51.01 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Farrance 03.6350 20193 0 0

Oskar 47.76 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Patrick 03.8751 20194 0 0

Champ 51.71 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Marden 03.5852 20195 0 0

Blitz 44.33 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.1761 20206 0 0

Rosy 48.27 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Halperin 03.8365 20261 0 0

Mojo 40.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stiewing 04.5967 20271 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0029 20166 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mackes 00.0044 20183 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.0054 20198 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0059 20204 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  185 SCT:  69
Smitten 39.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.677 24217 100 29

Shambhu 44.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.1619 24231 100 24

JoJo 46.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0French 04.015 24215 100 22

Carson 47.43 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Merritt 03.906 24216 100 21

Cal 48.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sperle 03.8315 24226 100 20
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Alice 49.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.7720 24232 100 19

Alle 49.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.7714 24225 100 19

Hunter 49.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.753 24212 100 19

Jagger 50.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cassidy 03.659 24219 100 18

Shae 53.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 03.4518 24230 100 15

Tedi 53.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.4421 24233 100 15

Banshee 41.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kreiser 04.452 24211 0 0

Duke 47.03 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.934 24214 0 0

MoAna 40.01 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Branco 04.628 24218 0 0

Maverick 46.70 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Barlics 03.9610 24221 0 0

Kai 49.25 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Meisner 03.7611 24222 0 0

Huckleberry 54.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schwartz 03.3712 24223 0 0

Rumor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.0013 24224 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.0016 24227 0 0

Strike 75.78 6 3 0 33NQ 0 0Ford 02.4417 24229 0 0

Rio 50.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Barlics 03.6722 24234 0 0

Copy 42.97 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koster 04.3123 24279 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  185 SCT:  65
Chick 50.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.681 24C236 100 14

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  136 SCT:  73
Beauty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gryck 10.0013 12027 0 0

Tank 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aliaga 00.0012 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  71
Chico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Henderson 10.0010 16030 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  137 SCT:  72
Roxie 62.21 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Muir 02.209 20034 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  144 SCT:  74
Toby 93.65 19 2 0 48NQ 0 0Scheiner 01.5426 04005 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  71
Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gaydos 00.0025 08238 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  69
Petra 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0024 12241 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  67
Gypsy 72.31 5 2 0 20NQ 1 0Primas 02.0718 16008 0 0

Neo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bennett 00.0019 16074 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  69
Wyatt 51.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Germann 02.9412 20009 0 0
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R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Howie 65.17 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rosario 02.69172 08240 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Gussie 71.27 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Schwartz 02.6013 20010 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  175 SCT:  80
Mo 41.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krivanich 04.18175 04055 100 38

Chelsea 62.56 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Scheiner 02.80174 04053 100 17

Callie 45.54 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Puskas 03.84173 04052 0 0

Sadie 66.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Morgan 02.64176 04056 0 0

Mimi 64.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Olsen 02.69177 04237 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  175 SCT:  75
Taffy 61.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gau 02.82171 08060 100 13

GG 70.64 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Berman 02.48170 08059 100 4

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  180 SCT:  73
Chloe 46.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.83151 12068 100 26

Zing 53.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.35148 12064 100 19

Romeo 55.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0White 03.23150 12066 100 17

Samba 55.78 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Arose 03.23147 12062 100 17

Stormy 65.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christie 02.77146 12061 100 7

Julian 55.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mood 03.26149 12065 0 0

Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coleman 00.00152 12069 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00153 12070 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Annie Fenway 51.30 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carson 03.61118 16076 100 18

Kidd 60.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.05114 16071 100 9

Riley 51.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Heck 03.57115 16072 0 0

Ace 46.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Murdock 03.99116 16073 0 0

Tipsy 60.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.04117 16075 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  185 SCT:  74
Ganesha 44.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.1379 20079 100 29

Rush 50.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.6984 20087 100 23

Knox 50.37 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hering 03.6788 20093 100 23

Mickey 51.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Reinhard 03.5883 20086 100 22

Sami 56.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.2789 20094 100 17

Zurich 39.47 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Mogerley 04.6978 20078 0 0

Brodie 55.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.3182 20083 0 0

Cooper 61.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Webster 03.0285 20089 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 50.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.6886 20090 0 0

Ringo 40.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 04.5587 20092 0 0
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Shadow 48.26 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Larsen 03.8390 20275 0 0

Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.0080 20080 0 0

C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0081 20081 0 0
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